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==r"Report Description

a=—Personal & Clinical Data

Name Vajihe Ghafarzade Date of Recording 02-Nov-2024
Date of Birth - Age 26-Mar-1951 - 73.6 Gender Female
Handedness(R/L) Right Source of Referral Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic -
Initial Diagnosis Dementia-DM-HTN
Current Medication Medication free

Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic -
Dr Torabi




&

NPCindex | QEEGhome

w2 Score Summary Information (EC) €=

Absolute Power
Relative Power

Coherence

= Z Score Summary Information (EO) @)

Absolute Power

Delta

Relative Power

e

Coherence

m=E.C.T/B Ratio ( Raw- Z Score) m= Arousal Level

ThetaBeta EC Z-ThetaBeta EC

40

20
50

70

80
a== E.O.T/B Ratio ( Raw- Z Score) %
100
I High beta M Visual-area aipha NN Temporal beta
ThetaBeta EO Z-ThetaBeta EO B - poctorior coita HEEER Fromanes ot B ot b

. —

Low Arousal Normal High arousal




NPCindex |

=—APF(EO)

&

QEEGhome

== EEG Spectra
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==—Alpha Blocking
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Alpha Blocking Erro Is Not Observed!

0 L
(1] 0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.7

0.8 0.9 1




